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3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl

1.pl
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3.pl

1.pl
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1.pl
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1.pl
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10
1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

11
1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

Nr
248
214
215

Nr
207
242
243

Nr
246
247
250

Nr
256
252

Nr
217
216
234

Nr
210
220
226

Nr
230
202
239

Nr
214
215

Nr
217
216

Nr
221
206
233
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KATA

KATA FEMALE 10-13
REBECCA GRAY
DAPHNE SLOOTERS
ALICIA MELISSE

KATA MALE 12-13
SAFIN RUSTAM

MUHAMMAD KHAN
DEREK GROCUTT

KATA MALE / FEMALE 14-15
NICOLE Mc FARLANE
STEVEN FORBES

LAUREN MAC KENZIE

KATA MALE 16-18
LUKAS URBONAS
BRODIE LEGGATT

KATA FEMALE SENIORS +16
MELISSA BROEKMAN
SAMANTHA BROEKMAN
CLAUDIA RIGANESE

KATA MALE SENIORS +19
STOLBOVOY MAXIM

JAN KNOBEL

RUBEN DE GOLS

KATA MALE/FEMALE VET. +40

SUN WOO DELNEUFCOURT
DOMINIC CRANNEY

HELMUT BARTSCHAT

KATA ASAI RYU FEMALE UP TO 15
DAPHNE SLOOTERS
ALICIA MELISSE

KATA ASAI RYU FEMALE +16
MELISSA BROEKMAN
SAMANTHA BROEKMAN

KATA ASAI RYU MALE +16
KEVIN VERVOORT
THOMAS GELBRICH
VOLKER ULRICH

KATA TEAMS SENIORS
BELGIUM 1
GERMANY 1
NETHERLANDS 1

Country
Scottland
Netherlands
Netherlands

Country
Russia
Scottland
Scottland

Country

Scottland
Scottland
Scottland

Country
Lithuania
Scottland

Country
Netherlands
Netherlands
Germany

Country
Russia
Netherlands
Belgium

Country
Belgium

United Kingdom
Germany

Country
Netherlands
Netherlands

Country
Netherlands
Netherlands

Country
Netherlands
Germany
Germany

Country
Belgium
Germany
Netherlands



1.pl
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1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

1.pl
2.pl

1.pl

1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

10
1.pl
2.pl
3.pl

Nr
208
267
243

Nr
207
209
245

Nr
250
249
211

Nr
256
252
262

Nr
266
231
265

Nr
225
205
223
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KUMITE

KUMITE MALE 10-12
ABUSHINOV ALEXANDER
KRETOV VADIM

DEREK GROCUTT

KUMITE MALE 13-15
SAFIN RUSTAM
TSEDENOV DANIL
GREG CAMPBELL

KUMITE FEMALE 13-15
LAUREN MAC KENZIE
KATIE SMITH
LIDZHIEVA ALEXANDRA

KUMITE MALE 16-18
LUKAS URBONAS
BRODIE LEGGATT
SITARU CHRISTIAN

KUMITE FEMALE SENIORS +16
PAMFIL MADALINA

INDRA VERSTRAETE

CIOSU ELENA

KUMITE MALE SEN. +19
GODLEF VERSTRAETE
FOTIOS FILIS

KURT VERSCHUEREN

KUMITE TEAMS MALE YOUTH
RUSSIA 1
SCOTTLAND 1

KUMITE TEAMS FEMALE YOUTH
SCOTTLAND

KUMITE TEAMS MIXED
BELGIUM 3
NETHERLANDS 4
NETHERLANDS 3

KUMITE TEAMS MALE SEN.
NETHERLANDS 1

BELGIUM 1

BELGIUM 2

Country
Russia
Russia
Scottland

Country
Russia
Russia
Scottland

Country
Scottland
Scottland
Russia

Country

Lithuania
Scottland
Romania

Country
Romania
Belgium
Romania

Country
Belgium
Germany
Netherlands

Country
Russia
Scottland

Country
Scottland

Country
Belgium
Netherlands
Netherlands

Country
Netherlands
Belgium
Belgium
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